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Apartment Vila Nova de Gaia
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Lease terms
Date Available:

Contact information
IMLIX ID:

ZTOLYELD, LEOLTY)

‘Ovopa: Ana Meneses
‘Ovopa UmSeisUm
ETAULPELAG:
Xwpo: Portugal
Experience
since:
Tvmog Selling a Property
VITNPEOLAG:
Specialties:
Property Type: Apartments
TnAepwvo:
Languages: English, Portuguese
Site:
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EUR 650,000

Portugal

Porto

Vila Nova de Gaia

Canidelo

08/11/2024

2026

3

3

119,8 t.u

79,9 T.u
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